CONTROLE ACADEMICO

RELAGAO DOS ALUNOS EVADIDOS POR 1 - Conclusdo de Curso
DO CURSO 12002100 - MEDICINA VETERINARIA PERIODO 2001/2
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197130192
197130184
196230185
197130036
197130079
197130087
197130117
197130125
197130150
197130168
196230010
197130010

TIAGO SAULO FREIRE COSTA
MARCO CESAR BATISTA DE MORAIS

RODRIGO ROLIM DUARTE

ALEXSANDRO LOPES PINTO

CARLOS ALBERTO VIANA DE ANDRADE JUNIOR
CLAUDIO ALYSSON MARINHO CAMARA
DANIELLY BEZERRA AVELINO

ELIKA SUZIANNY DE SOUSA

GERARD VICENTE DANTAS DE MEDEIROS
KILDER DANTAS FILGUEIRA

ADIZA CRISTIANE AVELINO BEZERRA

AECIO RICARDO AQUINO DE QUEIROZ
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